tasracing Harness Racing Calculated Sectionals
.com.au

Launceston Sunday, 22 March 2020

Copyright© 2019 Tasracing Pty Ltd. All rights reserved

? ) \P" 8| Home of Australian Harness Sectionals

tasraC|ng . ¥ Get your sectionals delivered to your inbox daily
com au Check out www.pjdata.com.au



www.pjdata.com.au

€ ) Sectional information Launceston
tasracing Sunday, 22 March 2020
.COom.au
Race No. 1 Distance 1680m

800 2:08.10 7.05s 30.90s 28.00s
margin 800 Overall Time 800m- J Last 400m
(1) width ldt 400m
2.8

2 RESURGENT REBEL 2:08.10 7.18s 30.74s 27.96s

2 5 OUR IDEAL FELLA 0.2 4.2 0 0 2:08.11 7.83s 30.87s 27.73s

3 4 STORMY S 0.4 11.6 1 2 2:08.13 7.43s 30.45s 27.62s

4 3 LANCELOT 5.6 7.2 1 2 2:08.49 7.44s 30.46s 28.32s

5 1 STEPPING STONES 6 0 0 0 2:08.52 7.05s 30.92s 28.42s
Race No. Distance 2200m 2:44.10 6.70s 28.60s 29.00s

10

11

Race No.

10
11

12

tasracing
.cOom.au

11

10

12

11

13

4 QUICK CHANGEOVER
YELLOW TAXI
GENTLEMAN RED

MY ULTIMATE MAJOR
WEERROOK HARRY
HEAR THE CALL
WILLIAMLEE

PUSHKIN

MYSTERY WRITER
FOREVER OURS

RAINBOW PHOENIX

53

10.9

19.6

20

22.6

25.7

29.6

33.1

37

66.4

Distance 2200m

5 GIFTOFIOY

LAID BACK KENNY
KEEP PLAYING
JACKSON NEPTUNE
CLASS TELLS
COVEFFE HUSTLER
IDEAL KARALTA
SHESTRYINGTACTICS
RUN MYLES RUN
THE NEPTUNE KID
ONEOFTHELADS

JAKES A JOY

3.2

35

6.9
10.6
10.6
17.6
23.9
27.7
27.8

91.9

9.4

11.6
16.2
13.8
14.4
7.4
0
4.4

9.8

19
4.2
8.4

18

13
8.8
17
14.4
12.8

18.6

800
margin 800 400§ Overall Time
(m) widthf] Width
3 1 0

800
margin 800 400§ Overall Time
(m) widthfl Width

4.4 1 1

800m- J Last 400m
400m

2:44.10 6.99s 28.38s 29.00s
2 2 2:44.48 7.49s 28.50s 28.80s
2 1 2:44.89 7.14s 28.44s 29.59s
1 2 2:45.52 6.78s 28.76s 29.42s
1 1 2:45.55 7.40s 28.82s 29.06s
2 3 2:45.74 7.33s 28.67s 29.57s
0 1 2:45.96 6.90s 29.35s 29.07s
1 1 2:46.25 6.77s 28.76s 30.44s
0 0 2:46.50 6.90s 29.08s 30.91s
0 0 2:46.78 6.70s 29.12s 30.83s
0 0 2:48.91 6.82s 29.86s 31.81s

2:43.70 6.70s 29.30s 29.70s

800m- Last 400m
400m

2:43.70 6.95s 29.02s 29.66s
2 2 2:43.94 7.08s 29.25s 28.59s
0 0 2:43.96 6.70s 29.37s 29.57s
0 0 2:44.07 6.81s 29.42s 29.33s
0 0 2:44.21 6.97s 29.47s 28.71s
0 0 2:44.49 6.70s 29.29s 30.49s
0 0 2:44.49 6.86s 29.45s 29.37s
1 1 2:45.01 6.98s 29.07s 30.58s
1 1 2:45.47 7.70s 29.45s 30.06s
2 2 2:45.76 7.12s 29.22s 30.76s
1 1 2:45.76 6.82s 29.28s 30.83s
3 0 2:50.52 7.29s 29.98s 34.43s

Home of Australian Harness Sectionals

Get your

sectionals delivered to your inbox daily

Check out www.pjdata.com.au



www.pjdata.com.au

€ ) Sectional information Launceston

tasracing Sunday, 22 March 2020
.com. au
Race No. Distance 2200m 2:44.70 6.65s  29.10s 28.90s
) e e
(m) idth idth 400m
9 PROSECUTION WITNESS 134 2:44.70 7.00s 28.66s 28.37s
2 6 SOUTHERN GNP 6.2 18.6 1 2 2:45.15 7.54s 28.61s 28.50s
3 12 RESURGENT STORM 7.1 23.4 1 1 2:45.21 7.91s 28.45s 28.37s
4 4 AMENDMENT THIRTEEN 7.1 4.2 1 1 2:45.21 7.08s 28.83s 29.38s
5 5 GOOD FEELINGS 9.3 0 0 0 2:45.37 6.65s 29.10s 29.57s
6 7 PINK PONDER 10.4 12.6 0 1 2:45.45 8.17s 28.64s 29.20s
7 3 THE LEMONDROP KID 10.6 9 1 2 2:45.47 6.93s 28.68s 29.43s
8 2 DRILLITTOBITS 11.8 4.2 0 0 2:45.55 6.78s 29.10s 29.45s
9 8 BRIAN WHO 11.8 8.4 0 0 2:45.55 6.92s 29.13s 29.12s
10 13 BOSS MAJOR 12.6 27.6 2 1 2:45.61 8.15s 28.58s 28.34s
11 11 BEAM ME UP CHOPPER 151 22.8 2 3 2:45.79 7.71s 28.52s 28.92s
12 10 GUYSBETTOR BET 18.3 18.2 2 2 2:46.02 7.49s 29.00s 29.01s
Race No. Distance 2698m 300 3:2320  10.35s  28.40s 29.60s
I i e e
(m) idthj] Width 400m
0 BLACKBIRD POWER 9.4 3:23.20 13.56s 28.64s 28.68s
2 3 REMEMBER JOE 5.7 0 0 0 3:23.62 10.35s 28.39s 30.02s
3 8 BLACK CENTURIAN 14.8 9.6 0 0 3:24.30 11.53s 28.64s 29.73s
4 4 GOTTA GOOD REASON 16.3 7.2 1 2 3:24.41 11.43s 29.11s 29.55s
5 2 REIGN OF PAIN 245 4.8 0 1 3:25.01 10.89s 29.36s 30.07s
6 12 GOGGO GEE GEE 25 2.2 1 0 3:25.05 11.99s 28.77s 30.89s
7 9 ITISAGLACIER 30.2 144 0 0 3:25.43 12.05s 28.67s 30.47s
8 6 JUST SAY GO 333 14 2 3 3:25.66 13.83s 28.64s 30.76s
9 7 SOMEDAN 33.9 3.2 2 1 3:25.71 13.17s 28.90s 31.32s
10 1 JETCRAFT 34.6 16 1 1 3:25.76 13.35s 29.07s 30.28s
11 11 FULL SPEED AHEAD 36.2 114 1 0 3:25.88 12.77s 29.30s 30.50s

é ) "9 B Home of Australian Harness Sectionals

tasraC|ng ) Get your sectionals delivered to your inbox daily
com au Check out www.pjdata.com.au



www.pjdata.com.au

€ ) Sectional information Launceston

tasracing Sunday, 22 March 2020
.com. au
Race No. Distance 2200m 300 2:44.40 6.35s  29.00s 29.60s
) e e
(m) § width§ Width 400m
7 STORMONT STAR 0 1 0 2:44.40 6.64s 29.00s 29.60s
2 5 NEDS BEACH 54 9.4 1 2 2:44.80 6.36s 28.69s 29.61s
3 9 OUR PERCIUS 9.3 10.2 0 2 2:45.09 6.72s 28.96s 29.58s
4 6 BORDER CROSS 9.6 4.4 1 1 2:45.11 6.36s 29.04s 29.94s
5 12 OURQUINN 10.5 20.6 0 0 2:45.18 7.06s 28.68s 29.18s
6 3 ALTANA BLUE 10.5 154 0 1 2:45.18 6.68s 28.71s 29.53s
7 10 BLACKLIST 13.9 19 1 1 2:45.43 7.06s 28.86s 29.37s
8 13 READYTO FIRE 14.8 20.2 2 2 2:45.50 6.99s 28.72s 29.48s
9 1 CHRIS BE QUICK 19.2 0.4 0 0 2:45.82 6.35s 29.31s 30.67s
10 11 POCKETS OF COURAGE 27.7 14.2 2 3 2:46.45 6.83s 28.81s 30.78s
11 8 ROLLON JACK 47 5.8 0 0 2:47.88 6.40s 29.43s 32.19s
12 2 SWEET LUCK 100.6 14.6 1 0 2:51.84 6.67s 31.56s 33.34s
Race No. Distance 2200m 300 2:44.30 6.55s  30.80s 30.10s
I i e e
(m) idthj] Width 400m
5 ANOTHER MORTGAGE 4.4 2:44.30 6.55s 30.80s 29.77s
2 10 ALAPHILIPPE 0.4 22.4 1 3 2:44.33 7.10s 30.30s 28.93s
3 3 MAJOR DAVVIN 24.9 0 0 0 2:46.17 6.59s 30.82s 31.97s
4 6 WILLYBE 27.8 34 0 3 2:46.39 7.45s 30.37s 30.05s
5 11 BAROOGA CHANCE 32.2 26.8 2 2 2:46.72 7.19s 29.98s 31.33s
6 9 IFBUTZANDMAYBES 32.7 17.8 1 0 2:46.76 6.84s 30.93s 31.10s
7 4 IM JOLLYGOOD 335 29.2 0 1 2:46.82 7.01s 30.79s 30.44s
8 1 RED SHED ROBBIE 395 14.6 0 0 2:47.27 6.67s 30.76s 32.03s
9 8 JIMMY DE PANDA 40.8 39.8 0 1 2:47.37 6.85s 30.58s 30.40s
10 2 GUYS DELIGHT 46.5 24.2 0 0 2:47.80 6.72s 30.97s 31.63s
11 12 BURNINGUPTHEFLOOR 62.5 29.4 1 2 2:49.00 6.97s 30.80s 32.62s
12 7 CAPITALLEE 83.8 13.6 1 1 2:50.61 6.88s 31.27s 34.98s

é ) "9 B Home of Australian Harness Sectionals

tasraC|ng ) Get your sectionals delivered to your inbox daily
com au Check out www.pjdata.com.au



www.pjdata.com.au

é ) Sectional information

Launceston

tasracing Sunday, 22 March 2020
.com. au
Race No. Distance 2200m 2:47.80 10.15s 28.80s 28.60s

0 PERFECT MACH

2 3 CHILLA BREEZE

3 4 BOUNTY EYRE

4 8 IM BARNEY RUBBLE
5 7 JEANS MATTIJESTY
6 2 NORTHVIEW DAVE
7 5 DRIFTING AWAY

8 9 MAXRICHTER

9 12 TARLETON RILEY
10 6 ARCTIC
11 11 REDRIVER GLACIER

12 1 SMILIN GEOFF

2:47.80 12.83s 28.34s

4.5 8.6 0 0 2:48.12 10.98s 28.70s
8.7 0 0 0 2:48.42 11.25s 28.80s
12.7 12.4 1 1 2:48.71 13.22s 28.79s
14.8 3.6 1 1 2:48.86 12.48s 28.63s
19.6 4.4 0 1 2:49.20 10.15s 28.99s
20 12.8 0 2 2:49.23 11.55s 29.15s
20 21.4 1 2 2:49.23 13.46s 28.21s
23.7 17 1 2 2:49.49 14.01s 28.16s
25.3 17 0 0 2:49.61 12.20s 28.66s
25.3 22.4 0 0 2:49.61 14.64s 28.84s
177.4 120 0 0 3:00.48 12.10s 28.81s

800
margin 800 400§ Overall Time 800m- J Last 400m
(m) widthf] Width 400m

7.8 1 2

28.50s

28.41s

29.22s

28.64s

29.57s

29.50s

28.77s

29.09s

29.72s

29.34s

28.76s

32.70s

Race No. Distance

1680m 200 2:03.50 7.10s 29.60s
margin 800 Overall Time 800m- J Last 400m
(m) width |dt 400m
0

6 KADAR
2 7 DYSLEXIC
3 5 HE GOT ROCKED
4 2 KRYPTONITE
5 4 NANCYS BABY
6 9 BOLD CENTURIAN
7 1 KARALTA COURAGE

8 3 STAR WATCHING

Disclaimer.

27.70s

2:03.50 7.10s 29.60s 27.70s

2.5 3.6 1 1 2:03.67 7.36s 29.54s 27.68s
8.7 8.4 1 1 2:04.10 7.34s 29.53s 27.79s
10.7 4.4 0 0 2:04.24 7.19s 29.70s 28.05s
15.9 12.8 1 1 2:04.60 7.87s 29.75s 27.78s
193 17.8 1 2 2:04.84 7.72s 29.59s 27.82s
30 13.8 0 0 2:05.58 7.58s 30.18s 28.28s
324 9.6 0 0 2:05.74 7.43s 30.01s 28.92s

Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein,
and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those
matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.

tasracing
.cOom.au

Home of Australian Harness Sectionals

Get your sectionals delivered to your inbox daily

Check out www.pjdata.com.au



www.pjdata.com.au

