

Harness Racing Calculated Sectionals

Launceston Sunday, 22 March 2020

Copyright© 2019 Tasracing Pty Ltd. All rights reserved





Home of Australian Harness Sectionals



tasracing Sec

Launceston

Sunday, 22 March 2020

28.60s

29.00s

2:44.10

6.70s

.com.	.ลนไ					, i	Sunuay,		2020
Race No.	. 1 Distance	1680m	800			2:08.10	7.05s	30.90s	28.00s
Plc	No Horse	Margin (m)	margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	First 100m	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	2 RESURGENT REBEL	0	2.8	1	1	2:08.10	7.18s	30.74s	27.96s
2	5 OUR IDEAL FELLA	0.2	4.2	0	0	2:08.11	7.83s	30.87s	27.73s
3	4 STORMY S	0.4	11.6	1	2	2:08.13	7.43s	30.45s	27.62s
4	3 LANCELOT	5.6	7.2	1	2	2:08.49	7.44s	30.46s	28.32s
5	1 STEPPING STONES	6	0	0	0	2:08.52	7.05s	30.92s	28.42s

800

Race No.	2	Distance	2200m
	_	Distance	2200111

			800				•••		_0.000
Pic	No Horse	Margin (m)	margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	First 100m	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	4 QUICK CHANGEOVER	0	3	1	0	2:44.10	6.99s	28.38s	29.00s
2	11 YELLOW TAXI	5.3	9.4	2	2	2:44.48	7.49s	28.50s	28.80s
3	10 GENTLEMAN RED	10.9	5	2	1	2:44.89	7.14s	28.44s	29.59s
4	9 MY ULTIMATE MAJOR	19.6	11.6	1	2	2:45.52	6.78s	28.76s	29.42s
5	12 WEERROOK HARRY	20	16.2	1	1	2:45.55	7.40s	28.82s	29.06s
6	6 HEAR THE CALL	22.6	13.8	2	3	2:45.74	7.33s	28.67s	29.57s
7	8 WILLIAMLEE	25.7	14.4	0	1	2:45.96	6.90s	29.35s	29.07s
8	2 PUSHKIN	29.6	7.4	1	1	2:46.25	6.77s	28.76s	30.44s
9	5 MYSTERY WRITER	33.1	0	0	0	2:46.50	6.90s	29.08s	30.91s
10	3 FOREVER OURS	37	4.4	0	0	2:46.78	6.70s	29.12s	30.83s
11	1 RAINBOW PHOENIX	66.4	9.8	0	0	2:48.91	6.82s	29.86s	31.81s

Race No.	. 3	Distance	2200m	800			2:43.70	6.70s	29.30s	29.70s
Plc	No H	lorse	Margin (m)	margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	First 100m	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	5 G	GIFTOFJOY	0	4.4	1	1	2:43.70	6.95s	29.02s	29.66s
2	12 L	AID BACK KENNY	3.2	19	2	2	2:43.94	7.08s	29.25s	28.59s
3	2 K	EEP PLAYING	3.5	4.2	0	0	2:43.96	6.70s	29.37s	29.57s
4	1 J.	ACKSON NEPTUNE	5	8.4	0	0	2:44.07	6.81s	29.42s	29.33s
5	6 C	CLASS TELLS	6.9	18	0	0	2:44.21	6.97s	29.47s	28.71s
6	4 C	OVEFFE HUSTLER	10.6	0	0	0	2:44.49	6.70s	29.29s	30.49s
6	8 II	DEAL KARALTA	10.6	13	0	0	2:44.49	6.86s	29.45s	29.37s
8	3 S	HESTRYINGTACTICS	17.6	8.8	1	1	2:45.01	6.98s	29.07s	30.58s
9	7 R	RUN MYLES RUN	23.9	17	1	1	2:45.47	7.70s	29.45s	30.06s
10	11 T	HE NEPTUNE KID	27.7	14.4	2	2	2:45.76	7.12s	29.22s	30.76s
11	9 C	DNEOFTHELADS	27.8	12.8	1	1	2:45.76	6.82s	29.28s	30.83s
12	13 J.	AKES A JOY	91.9	18.6	3	0	2:50.52	7.29s	29.98s	34.43s

Home of Australian Harness Sectionals







tasracing .com.au

Launceston

Sunday, 22 March 2020

	1.44								
Race No	o. 4 Distance 22	00m	800			2:44.70	6.65s	29.10s	28.90s
Plc	No Horse	Margin (m)	margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	First 100m	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	9 PROSECUTION WITNESS	0	13.4	1	2	2:44.70	7.00s	28.66s	28.37s
2	6 SOUTHERN GNP	6.2	18.6	1	2	2:45.15	7.54s	28.61s	28.50s
3	12 RESURGENT STORM	7.1	23.4	1	1	2:45.21	7.91s	28.45s	28.37s
4	4 AMENDMENT THIRTEEN	7.1	4.2	1	1	2:45.21	7.08s	28.83s	29.38s
5	5 GOOD FEELINGS	9.3	0	0	0	2:45.37	6.65s	29.10s	29.57s
6	7 PINK PONDER	10.4	12.6	0	1	2:45.45	8.17s	28.64s	29.20s
7	3 THE LEMONDROP KID	10.6	9	1	2	2:45.47	6.93s	28.68s	29.43s
8	2 DRILLITTOBITS	11.8	4.2	0	0	2:45.55	6.78s	29.10s	29.45s
9	8 BRIAN WHO	11.8	8.4	0	0	2:45.55	6.92s	29.13s	29.12s
10	13 BOSS MAJOR	12.6	27.6	2	1	2:45.61	8.15s	28.58s	28.34s
11	11 BEAM ME UP CHOPPER	15.1	22.8	2	3	2:45.79	7.71s	28.52s	28.92s
12	10 GUYS BETTOR BET	18.3	18.2	2	2	2:46.02	7.49s	29.00s	29.01s

Race No	•	5 Distance	2698m	800			3:23.20	10.35s	28.40s	29.60s
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	First 100m	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	10	BLACKBIRD POWER	0	9.4	2	2	3:23.20	13.56s	28.64s	28.68s
2	3	REMEMBER JOE	5.7	0	0	0	3:23.62	10.35s	28.39s	30.02s
3	8	BLACK CENTURIAN	14.8	9.6	0	0	3:24.30	11.53s	28.64s	29.73s
4	4	GOTTA GOOD REASON	16.3	7.2	1	2	3:24.41	11.43s	29.11s	29.55s
5	2	REIGN OF PAIN	24.5	4.8	0	1	3:25.01	10.89s	29.36s	30.07s
6	12	GOGGO GEE GEE	25	2.2	1	0	3:25.05	11.99s	28.77s	30.89s
7	9	IT IS A GLACIER	30.2	14.4	0	0	3:25.43	12.05s	28.67s	30.47s
8	6	JUST SAY GO	33.3	14	2	3	3:25.66	13.83s	28.64s	30.76s
9	7	SOMEDAN	33.9	3.2	2	1	3:25.71	13.17s	28.90s	31.32s
10	1	JETCRAFT	34.6	16	1	1	3:25.76	13.35s	29.07s	30.28s
11	11	FULL SPEED AHEAD	36.2	11.4	1	0	3:25.88	12.77s	29.30s	30.50s





Home of Australian Harness Sectionals



tasracing .com.au

Launceston

Sunday, 22 March 2020

Race No.	6	Distance	2200m	800			2:44.40	6.35s	29.00s	29.60s
Plc	No Hors	e	Margin (m)	margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	First 100m	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	7 STOP	RMONT STAR	0	0	1	0	2:44.40	6.64s	29.00s	29.60s
2	5 NED	S BEACH	5.4	9.4	1	2	2:44.80	6.36s	28.69s	29.61s
3	9 OUR	PERCIUS	9.3	10.2	0	2	2:45.09	6.72s	28.96s	29.58s
4	6 BOR	DER CROSS	9.6	4.4	1	1	2:45.11	6.36s	29.04s	29.94s
5	12 OUR	QUINN	10.5	20.6	0	0	2:45.18	7.06s	28.68s	29.18s
6	3 ALTA	NA BLUE	10.5	15.4	0	1	2:45.18	6.68s	28.71s	29.53s
7	10 BLAC	CKLIST	13.9	19	1	1	2:45.43	7.06s	28.86s	29.37s
8	13 READ	DY TO FIRE	14.8	20.2	2	2	2:45.50	6.99s	28.72s	29.48s
9	1 CHRI	S BE QUICK	19.2	0.4	0	0	2:45.82	6.35s	29.31s	30.67s
10	11 POCI	KETS OF COURAG	ie 27.7	14.2	2	3	2:46.45	6.83s	28.81s	30.78s
11	8 ROLL	ON JACK	47	5.8	0	0	2:47.88	6.40s	29.43s	32.19s
12	2 SWE	ET LUCK	100.6	14.6	1	0	2:51.84	6.67s	31.56s	33.34s
Race No.	7	Distance	2200m	800			2:44.30	6.55s	30.80s	30.10s

Race No) .	7 Distance 22	00m	800			2:44.30	6.55s	30.80s	30.10s
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	First 100m	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	5	ANOTHER MORTGAGE	0	4.4	0	0	2:44.30	6.55s	30.80s	29.77s
2	10	ALAPHILIPPE	0.4	22.4	1	3	2:44.33	7.10s	30.30s	28.93s
3	3	MAJOR DAVVIN	24.9	0	0	0	2:46.17	6.59s	30.82s	31.97s
4	6	WILLYBE	27.8	34	0	3	2:46.39	7.45s	30.37s	30.05s
5	11	BAROOGA CHANCE	32.2	26.8	2	2	2:46.72	7.19s	29.98s	31.33s
6	9	IFBUTZANDMAYBES	32.7	17.8	1	0	2:46.76	6.84s	30.93s	31.10s
7	4	IM JOLLYGOOD	33.5	29.2	0	1	2:46.82	7.01s	30.79s	30.44s
8	1	RED SHED ROBBIE	39.5	14.6	0	0	2:47.27	6.67s	30.76s	32.03s
9	8	JIMMY DE PANDA	40.8	39.8	0	1	2:47.37	6.85s	30.58s	30.40s
10	2	GUYS DELIGHT	46.5	24.2	0	0	2:47.80	6.72s	30.97s	31.63s
11	12	BURNINGUPTHEFLOOR	62.5	29.4	1	2	2:49.00	6.97s	30.80s	32.62s
12	7	CAPITALLEE	83.8	13.6	1	1	2:50.61	6.88s	31.27s	34.98s

tasracing .com.au



Home of Australian Harness Sectionals



tasracing .com.au

Launceston

Sunday, 22 March 2020

Race No	•	8 Distance	2200m	800			2:47.80	10.15s	28.80s	28.60s
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	First 100m	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	10	PERFECT MACH	0	7.8	1	2	2:47.80	12.83s	28.34s	28.50s
2	3	CHILLA BREEZE	4.5	8.6	0	0	2:48.12	10.98s	28.70s	28.41s
3	4	BOUNTY EYRE	8.7	0	0	0	2:48.42	11.25s	28.80s	29.22s
4	8	IM BARNEY RUBBLE	12.7	12.4	1	1	2:48.71	13.22s	28.79s	28.64s
5	7	JEANS MATTJESTY	14.8	3.6	1	1	2:48.86	12.48s	28.63s	29.57s
6	2	NORTHVIEW DAVE	19.6	4.4	0	1	2:49.20	10.15s	28.99s	29.50s
7	5	DRIFTING AWAY	20	12.8	0	2	2:49.23	11.55s	29.15s	28.77s
8	9	MAX RICHTER	20	21.4	1	2	2:49.23	13.46s	28.21s	29.09s
9	12	TARLETON RILEY	23.7	17	1	2	2:49.49	14.01s	28.16s	29.72s
10	6	ARCTIC	25.3	17	0	0	2:49.61	12.20s	28.66s	29.34s
11	11	RED RIVER GLACIER	25.3	22.4	0	0	2:49.61	14.64s	28.84s	28.76s
12	1	SMILIN GEOFF	177.4	120	0	0	3:00.48	12.10s	28.81s	32.70s

9 Distance	1680m	800			2:03.50	7.10s	29.60s	27.70s
No Horse	Margin (m)	margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	First 100m	800m- 400m	Last 400m
6 KADAR	0	0	0	0	2:03.50	7.10s	29.60s	27.70s
7 DYSLEXIC	2.5	3.6	1	1	2:03.67	7.36s	29.54s	27.68s
5 HE GOT ROCKED	8.7	8.4	1	1	2:04.10	7.34s	29.53s	27.79s
2 KRYPTONITE	10.7	4.4	0	0	2:04.24	7.19s	29.70s	28.05s
4 NANCYS BABY	15.9	12.8	1	1	2:04.60	7.87s	29.75s	27.78s
9 BOLD CENTURIAN	19.3	17.8	1	2	2:04.84	7.72s	29.59s	27.82s
1 KARALTA COURAGE	30	13.8	0	0	2:05.58	7.58s	30.18s	28.28s
3 STAR WATCHING	32.4	9.6	0	0	2:05.74	7.43s	30.01s	28.92s
	 Horse KADAR DYSLEXIC HE GOT ROCKED KRYPTONITE NANCYS BABY BOLD CENTURIAN KARALTA COURAGE 	NoHorseMargin (m)6KADAR07DYSLEXIC2.55HE GOT ROCKED8.72KRYPTONITE10.74NANCYS BABY15.99BOLD CENTURIAN19.31KARALTA COURAGE30	No Horse Margin (m) margin (m) 6 KADAR 0 0 7 DYSLEXIC 2.5 3.6 5 HE GOT ROCKED 8.7 8.4 2 KRYPTONITE 10.7 4.4 4 NANCYS BABY 15.9 12.8 9 BOLD CENTURIAN 19.3 17.8 1 KARALTA COURAGE 30 13.8	No Horse Margin (m) 800 margin (m) 800 width 6 KADAR 0 0 0 7 DYSLEXIC 2.5 3.6 1 5 HE GOT ROCKED 8.7 8.4 1 2 KRYPTONITE 10.7 4.4 0 4 NANCYS BABY 15.9 12.8 1 9 BOLD CENTURIAN 19.3 17.8 1 1 KARALTA COURAGE 30 13.8 0	No Horse Margin (m) margin (m) 800 width 400 Width 6 KADAR 0 0 0 0 7 DYSLEXIC 2.5 3.6 1 1 5 HE GOT ROCKED 8.7 8.4 1 1 2 KRYPTONITE 10.7 4.4 0 0 4 NANCYS BABY 15.9 12.8 1 1 9 BOLD CENTURIAN 19.3 17.8 1 2 1 KARALTA COURAGE 30 13.8 0 0	No Horse Margin (m) margin (m) 800 width 400 Width Overall Time 6 KADAR 0 0 0 0 2:03.50 7 DYSLEXIC 2.5 3.6 1 1 2:03.67 5 HE GOT ROCKED 8.7 8.4 1 1 2:04.10 2 KRYPTONITE 10.7 4.4 0 0 2:04.24 4 NANCYS BABY 15.9 12.8 1 1 2:04.60 9 BOLD CENTURIAN 19.3 17.8 1 2 2:04.84 1 KARALTA COURAGE 30 13.8 0 0 2:05.58	No Horse Margin (m) margin (m) 800 width 400 Width Overall Time Width First 100m 6 KADAR 0 0 0 0 2:03.50 7.10s 7 DYSLEXIC 2.5 3.6 1 1 2:03.67 7.36s 5 HE GOT ROCKED 8.7 8.4 1 1 2:04.10 7.34s 2 KRYPTONITE 10.7 4.4 0 0 2:04.24 7.19s 4 NANCYS BABY 15.9 12.8 1 1 2:04.60 7.87s 9 BOLD CENTURIAN 19.3 17.8 1 2 2:04.84 7.72s 1 KARALTA COURAGE 30 13.8 0 0 2:05.58 7.58s	No Horse Margin (m) margin (m) 800 width 400 Width Overall Time Width First 100m 800m- 400m 6 KADAR 0 0 0 0 2:03.50 7.10s 29.60s 7 DYSLEXIC 2.5 3.6 1 1 2:03.67 7.36s 29.54s 5 HE GOT ROCKED 8.7 8.4 1 1 2:04.10 7.34s 29.53s 2 KRYPTONITE 10.7 4.4 0 0 2:04.24 7.19s 29.70s 4 NANCYS BABY 15.9 12.8 1 1 2:04.60 7.87s 29.75s 9 BOLD CENTURIAN 19.3 17.8 1 2 2:04.84 7.72s 29.59s 1 KARALTA COURAGE 30 13.8 0 0 2:05.58 7.58s 30.18s

Disclaimer.

Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.





Home of Australian Harness Sectionals

